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County Cup Final Schedule 21-22 
 

Kent Merit U13 Boys Plate Sunday 20th March Sheppey United FC 10.00am 

Kent Merit U14 Boys Plate Sunday 20th March Sheppey United FC 12.00pm 

Kent Merit U15 Boys Plate Sunday 20th March Sheppey United FC 2.30pm 

Kent Merit U13 Boys Cup Sunday 27th March Sheppey United FC 10.00am 

Kent Merit U14 Boys Cup Sunday 27th March Sheppey United FC 12.00pm 

Kent Merit U15 Boys Cup Sunday 27th March Sheppey United FC 2.30pm 

Kent Merit U13 Girls Cup Sunday 3rd April Maidstone United FC 10.00am 

Kent Merit U15 Girls Cup Sunday 3rd April Maidstone United FC 12.30pm 

Kent Merit U16 Girls Cup Sunday 10th April Maidstone United FC 10.00am 

Kent Senior Trophy Sunday 10th April Maidstone United FC 2.00pm 

Kent Merit U16 Boys Cup Sunday 24th April Ashford United FC 10.30am 

Kent Merit U18 Boys Cup Sunday 24th April Ashford United FC 2.30pm 

Kent Women’s Cup Thursday 5th May Maidstone United FC 7.45pm 

Kent Sunday Premier Cup Sunday 8th May Maidstone United FC 11.00am 

Kent Merit U14 Girls Cup Sunday 8th May Maidstone United FC 2.30pm 

Kent Intermediate Cup Wednesday 11th May TBC 7.45pm 

Kent Intermediate Challenge Shield Friday 13th May Chatham Town FC 8.15pm 

Kent Sunday Junior Trophy Sunday 15th May Chatham Town FC 10.30am 

Kent Sunday Junior Cup Sunday 15th May Chatham Town FC 3.00pm 

Kent Junior ‘C’ Cup Saturday 21st May Maidstone United FC 11.00am 

Kent Junior ‘B’ Cup Saturday 21st May Maidstone United FC 3.00pm 

Kent Women’s Plate Thursday 26th May Maidstone United FC 7.45pm 

Kent Veterans Cup Saturday 28th May Maidstone United FC 11.00am 

Kent Junior ‘A’ Cup Saturday 28th May Maidstone United FC 3.00pm 

Kent Senior Cup TBC TBC TBC 
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